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QA13new2015. What do you miss about work? What do you expect to miss about work?

Retirement Status

Retired

Not retired

Base: All respondents 2011 1011 1000
1049 516 533
Socializing/interacting with colleagues 52.2% 51.0% 53.3%
757 263 494
A regular pay cheque 37.6% 26.0% 49.4%
A
575 199 376
Being mentally busy 28.6% 19.7% 37.6%
A
452 304 148
Not a thing 22.5% 30.1% 14.8%
B
441 145 296
Getting out of the house 21.9% 14.3% 29.6%
A
406 121 285
Health benefits 20.2% 12.0% 28.5%
A
317 116 201
Being physically busy 15.8% 11.5% 20.1%
A
270 95 175
Having goals to work towards 13.4% 9.4% 17.5%
A
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How do you plan to spend your time in retirement? How are you spending your time in retirement?

Retirement Status

Retired

Not retired

Base: All respondents 2011 1011 1000
1369 732 637
Taking time for myself 68.1% 72.4% 63.7%
B
1329 629 700
Travel 66.1% 62.2% 70.0%
A
Spendi i th oart 1074 540 534
pending more time with my spouse/partner 53.4% 53.4% 53.4%
Spending more time with my spouse/partner (Filtered by 1041 527 514
QH3) 66.0% 66.0% 65.9%
Getting more rest (sleeping more, sleeping later in the 961 506 455
morning, having afternoon naps, etc.) 47 8% 50.0% 45.5%
B
828 364 464
Volunteer work 41.2% 36.0% 46.4%
A
Spending more time with my family (other than 811 404 407
spouse/partner) 40.3% 40.0% 40.7%
760 393 367
Improving my health 37.8% 38.9% 36.7%
714 323 391
Spending more time with friends 35.5% 31.9% 39.1%
A
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How do you plan to spend your time in retirement? How are you spending your time in retirement?

Retirement Status

Retired Not retired
Maki tribution/giving back to th it >91 217 314
aking a contribution/giving back to the community 29.4% 27 4% 31.4%
A
As a/will be a snowbird (regularly going somewhere 432 158 274
warm in the winter) 21.5% 15.6% 27.4%
A
261 163 98
Improving my knowledge about finances 13.0% 16.1% 9.8%
B
137 49 88
Starting a new career 6.8% 4.8% 8.8%
A
105 29 76
Going back to school 5.2% 2.9% 7.6%
A
96 44 52
Starting a new business 4.8% 4.4% 5.2%
229 138 91
Other 11.4% 13.6% 9.1%
B
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